


L w
LARGE CONFERENCES

SOCIAL BANQUETING EVENTS

113

- ‘
LARGE CONFERENCES

LT e AR TR

<

WELCOME TO
THE MIDLAND

IT’'S ABOUT TIME A
VENUE TREATED YOU
LIKE THE MAIN EVENT

ASTHIE SITE OF ONE OF CHURCHIILLS EPIC
SPEECHES AND THEVENUE WHERE ROLLS
AND ROYCE FORMED THEIR PARTNERSHIR

WE HAVE A HISTORY OF MAKING SUCCESSFUL
MEETINGS HAPPEN.,

Qur hotel sets the sophisticated tone for any event
and we specialise in hosting everything from large
conferences, gala dinners, award ceremonies and
black tie events.

Our flexible range of 14 meeting and event rooms
makes us an ideal venue for hosting small or large
conferences and special events.

We can comfortably accommodate up to 700 delegates
in a theatre set up and our central and accessible
Manchester location and access makes us one of the
most convenient con‘erence venues in the city



CONEERENCE
AND EVENTS

BOASTING ONE LARGE CONFERENCE ROOM ACCOMMODATING
UPTO 700 DELEGATES, THE MIDLAND ISTHE PERFECT LOCATION
TO HOST YOUR LARGE CONFERENCE OR EVENT.

Qur large meeting space is spread over 2 floors and is multi-functional, giving
you the option to have 2 large roams facilitating up to 700 delegates or our
largest suite with the ability to seat 550 delegates in theatre style.

We also boast a number of variable sized syndicate rooms to support your
large event,

THE ALEXANDRA SUITE

Situated on the ground floor, the Alexandra Suite combines two impressive
meeting spaces to offer a capacity of /00 for standing receptions and 700 for
a theatre set up.

The room is suitable for hosting a range of events including large conferences,
AGMSs, exhibitions and product launches.

Both rooms are fully air conditioned, boasting beautiful high ceilings and
pin-spot lights which can be altered to create the perfect ambience for
any event.

THE TRAFFORD SUITE

The Traford suite is has a capacity for 240 in a theatre set up and 300 for
standing receptions, Featuning state of the art equipment, the Trafford suite is
suitable for hosting exhibitions, conferences and AGMs

QOUR FACILITIES ARE SUITABLE FOR:

» Large conferences for up to 700 delegates  « Fundraisers

+ AGMs * Exhibitions
¢ |raining Fvents ¢+ leam Building Fvenils
« Association and Club Bvents * Private Parties

From the latest equipment to freshly brewed tea and coffee and flexible food
and drink menus, you'll find everything you need ta maxe your meeting or
event a success,




SOCIAL
BANQUETING

WITH SOPHISTICATED LIGHTING AND
STUNNING SURROUNDINGS, THE MIDLAND
ISTHE PERFECT LOCATION TO HOST YOUR
SOCIAL EVENING EVENT OR CORPORATE
FUNCTION.

Qur experierced and dedicated team will assist in
arranging every detail of your event, from décer and

catering to live entertainment.

WE SPECIALISE IN:

* large Gala Dirners
* Charity bFundraisers
» Award Ceremanies
* Black lie bvents

*» School Proms

» Graduation Balls

THE ALEXANDRA SUITE

Our largest conference and event room is the premier
venues for gala balls, charity events and celebrations and
can accommodate up to 620 gucsts for banqucts,

I'he space benefits from its own scparate entrance and
private bar and features state-of-the-art audiovisual
equipment, including HD projectors, full-range speakers,
LCD projectors with screens, and un contended Wik,



WHAT WE OFFER

HERE Al THE MIDLAND, WE PROVIDE IHE SPACE, STYLE AND
ALTENTION 1O DEIAIL THAT YOUWANT AND EXPECI.

Qur dedicated Meetings team will ensure your evert runs smoothly and our main

function room have the benefit of being on the ground fioor

OUR MEETING AND EVENT ROOMS INCLUDE AS STANDARD:
« Alr conditioning » High speed WiFi
« Natural daylight in select rooms

« Flexible space

Supported by our dedicated team who will ensure your meeting or evert is
a success.

LOCATION

The hotel boasts a fantastic lacation in the heart of Manchester; within close
proximity to all of the major train and bus stations.

The hotel is easily accessible from the AS7 maotorway and Manchester Airport is

just |5 minutes by car

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

¢ |.3 miles from the A57 motorway

« 7 minute walk from Oxford Road Train Station
+ |5 minute walk from Piccadilly Train Station

« |0 miles from Manchester Airport

GROUND FLOOR

T e o v

|

T e

LOWER
GROUND
I'LOCR

ZNTE

Fa

Meeting Room Name Room Size (LxW)} Theatre Classroom  Cabaret Banquet Boardroom U-Shape Dinner Dance

Alexandra Suite
Stan ey Suite
Traftord Suite
Derby Suite
Chester Sute
Lancaster Sute
Faircough Suile
Houghten Suite
Rolls Suite
Royee Suile

Victoria Suite

2961 x 2352
1382 311
1584 x 1554
161 x 7.1
8x 752
1341 x5.6
1181 x53
ZI5% 452
905 x 49
905 x49
1302 % 10

700
100
740

350
50
70
70
30
40
20
10
18

18
50

400
60
120
80
30

620

12C

100
30
30
40
24
25

560
90
160

50
40

29
24



AT ANGIL ANKCE

.

.

.

312 elegant guest rooms bedrooms including

seven deluxe suites
14 state of the art conference and event rooms

Adam Reid at The French  Four AA Rosette
winning restaurant

Mount Street Dining Room and Bar

| he Midland Bar

Ihe lea Room at | he Midland

The Spa at the Midland — an award winning Spa
State of the art Gym

Valet parking available






