

MANCHESTER

A LEONARDO ROYAL HOTEL



LARGE CONFERENCES

SOCIAL BANQUETING EVENTS

WELCOME TO The Midland

IT'S ABOUT TIME A VENUE TREATED YOU LIKE THE MAIN EVENT

AS THE SITE OF ONE OF CHURCHILL'S EPIC SPEECHES AND THE VENUE WHERE ROLLS AND ROYCE FORMED THEIR PARTNERSHIP, WE HAVE A HISTORY OF MAKING SUCCESSFUL MEETINGS HAPPEN.

Our hotel sets the sophisticated tone for any event and we specialise in hosting everything from large conferences, gala dinners, award ceremonies and black tie events.

Our flexible range of 14 meeting and event rooms makes us an ideal venue for hosting small or large conferences and special events.

We can comfortably accommodate up to 700 delegates in a theatre set up and our central and accessible Manchester location and access makes us one of the most convenient conference venues in the city.

CONFERENCE AND EVENTS

BOASTING ONE LARGE CONFERENCE ROOM ACCOMMODATING UP TO 700 DELEGATES, THE MIDLAND IS THE PERFECT LOCATION TO HOST YOUR LARGE CONFERENCE OR EVENT.

Our large meeting space is spread over 2 floors and is multi-functional, giving you the option to have 2 large rooms facilitating up to 700 delegates or our largest suite with the ability to seat 550 delegates in theatre style.

We also boast a number of variable sized syndicate rooms to support your large event.

THE ALEXANDRA SUITE

Situated on the ground floor, the Alexandra Suite combines two impressive meeting spaces to offer a capacity of 700 for standing receptions and 700 for a theatre set up.

The room is suitable for hosting a range of events including large conferences, AGMs, exhibitions and product launches.

Both rooms are fully air conditioned, boasting beautiful high ceilings and pin-spot lights which can be altered to create the perfect ambience for any event.

THE TRAFFORD SUITE

The Trafford suite is has a capacity for 240 in a theatre set up and 300 for standing receptions. Featuring state of the art equipment, the Trafford suite is suitable for hosting exhibitions, conferences and AGMs

OUR FACILITIES ARE SUITABLE FOR:

- Large conferences for up to 700 delegates Fundraisers
- AGMs

- Exhibitions
- Training EventsAssociation and Club Events
- Team Building Events
 Private Parties

From the latest equipment to freshly brewed tea and coffee and flexible food and drink menus, you'll find everything you need to make your meeting or event a success.







SOCIAL BANQUETING

WITH SOPHISTICATED LIGHTING AND STUNNING SURROUNDINGS, THE MIDLAND IS THE PERFECT LOCATION TO HOST YOUR SOCIAL EVENING EVENT OR CORPORATE FUNCTION.

Our experienced and dedicated team will assist in arranging every detail of your event, from décor and catering to live entertainment.

WE SPECIALISE IN:

- Large Gala Dinners
- Charity Fundraisers
- Award Ceremonies
- Black Lie Events
- School Proms
- Graduation Balls

THE ALEXANDRA SUITE

Our largest conference and event room is the premier venues for gala balls, charity events and celebrations and can accommodate up to 620 guests for banquets.

The space benefits from its own separate entrance and private bar and features state-of-the-art audiovisual equipment, including HD projectors, full-range speakers, LCD projectors with screens, and un contended WiFi.

WHAT WE OFFER

HERE AT THE MIDLAND, WE PROVIDE THE SPACE, STYLE AND ATTENTION TO DETAIL THAT YOU WANT AND EXPECT.

Our dedicated Meetings team will ensure your event runs smoothly and our main function room have the benefit of being on the ground floor:

OUR MEETING AND EVENT ROOMS INCLUDE AS STANDARD:

• Air conditioning

- High speed WiFi
- Natural daylight in select rooms
- Flexible space

Supported by our dedicated team who will ensure your meeting or event is a success.

LOCATION

The hotel boasts a fantastic location in the heart of Manchester, within close proximity to all of the major train and bus stations.

The hotel is easily accessible from the A57 motorway and Manchester Airport is just 15 minutes by car.

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

- 1.3 miles from the A57 motorway
- 7 minute walk from Oxford Road Train Station
- 15 minute walk from Piccadilly Train Station
- 10 miles from Manchester Airport



CAPACITIES AND DIMENSIONS

Meeting Room Name	Room Size (LxW)	Theatre	Classroom	Cabaret	Banquet	Boardroom	U-Shape	Dinner Dance	Reception
Alexandra Suite	29.61 x 23.52	700	350	400	620	120	100	560	700
Stan ey Suite	13.82 x 13.11	100	50	60	100	40	30	90	150
Trafford Suite	15.84 x 15.54	240	70	120	220	50	30	160	300
Derby Suite	16.1 x 7.1	130	70	80	100	44	40		150
Chester Suite	8 x 7.52	50	30	30	40	24	24	-	70
Lancaster Suite	13.41 x 5.6	80	40	50	60	34	25	50	80
Fairclough Suite	11.81 × 5.3	40	20	40	40	24	16	40	60
Houghton Suite	7.95 x 4.52	20	10	-	20	12	13	-	-
Rolls Suite	9.05 x 4.9	30	18	30	30	20	15	24	30
Royce Suite	9.05 x 4.9	30	18	30	30	20	15	24	30
Victoria Suite	13.02 × 10	80	50	50	80	34	30	-	-













AT A GLANCE

- 312 elegant guest rooms bedrooms including seven deluxe suites
- 14 state of the art conference and event rooms
- Adam Reid at The French Four AA Rosette winning restaurant
- Mount Street Dining Room and Bar
- The Midland Bar
- The Tea Room at The Midland
- The Spa at the Midland an award winning Spa
- State of the art Gym
- Valet parking available





For Conference and Event enquiries

Tel: +44 (0)161 932 4090 Email: events@themidlandmanchester.co.uk

The Midland Manchester

16 Peter Street, Manchester M60 2DS Tel: +44 (0)161 236 333 Email: enquiries@themidlandmanchester.co.uk themidlandhotel.co.uk